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RECRUIT HOLDINGS CO LTD

ISIN:  JP3970300004

Overview

2024/06/28 22:26:42

Price
50.48 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.18% (0.59)

JP3970300004
6098

Tradegate

EUR

IT-Technology

Stock

82,524 EUR

HANG SENG INDEX

50.12 EUR (121)
50.76 EUR (119)
50.30 EUR
50.54 EUR
50.30 EUR
49.89 EUR
50.45955 EUR
179

9,032.26

2

WKN: 609800

60.00

50.00

40.00

30.00

20.00

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/28
2024/06/27
2024/06/26
2024/06/25
2024/06/24

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3970300004&ID_NOTATION=279763917
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=211d03e3aa195c7fbb87fa664c309b54292fed797dcc0860370898a21cffbc5a&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=01e4509d7300a62d3&time=1719803491&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d617f05d581aaed83f0e56b612882d731a7d70cf49fa1ee6af38d730c0ef9bdd&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=19b669ce81d82b082&time=1719803491&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c74997c822c16fb05ab501cf500b4a0e013d261253a2884a8b692fab9389533a&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7a6a20cc149b53320&time=1719803491&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fa65e5571eea2eee1b682d13da22fe4634a044c1c3bbc82201c6c25a254e4f5&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a7a74bb8e984c785f&time=1719803491&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=823fd9be91f59a10d6ab26c37f22c929a3f4fa17014191c04d3fc747af58a8f5&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=79a6ebc10b427e4bf&time=1719803491&tool=RSC

RECRUIT HOLDINGS CO LTD

Details

2024/06/28 22:26:42

Price

50.48 EUR

Difference (] 1.18% (0.59)
General attributes
ISIN JP3970300004
Symbol 6098
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 82,524 EUR

60.00

50.00 l

40.00

5Y

2023

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

456.35

0.00

0.00

2024

49.25 EUR (137
47.03 EUR (128
41.79 EUR (227
36.17 EUR (194
50.54 EUR (2024/06/28
35.40 EUR (2024/02/06
50.54 EUR (2024/06/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
26.24 EUR (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades

2

13,549

Benchmark HANG SENG INDEX 30.00 Lﬁ
Market data If
Bid (Bid size) 50.12 EUR (121) 20.00
Ask (Ask size) 50.76 EUR (119)
Open 50.30 EUR 2021 2022
High 50.54 EUR
Low 50.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 49.89 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 50.45955 EUR
Volume (pcs) 179
Trading volume 9,032.26 Price data
Number of trades 2 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date
Perf (%) +31.96% +72.49% +21.32% YTD Low | date
Perf (abs.) +12.24  +21.24  +8.88 52 Weeks High | date
Beta 0.26 1.69 0.56 52 Weeks Low | date
Volatility  28.62 30.65 33.65
All listings for RECRUIT HOLDINGS CO LTD
Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 50.48 EUR
28
Tokyo Stock 2024/06/ 08:00 8,607.00 JPY
Exchange 28
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:05 49.72 EUR
28
Munich 2024/06/ 08:03 49.72 EUR
28
Hanover 2024/06/ 08:07 48.80 EUR

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=279763917
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112175808
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112175808
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=115137378
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=115171525
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423884

RECRUIT HOLDINGS CO LTD

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

08:31 48.80 EUR

21:56 51.45USD

19:31 49.96 EUR

08:03 49.72 EUR

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

32
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=115693580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146277776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146277776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279888310
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=115171526

RECRUIT HOLDINGS CO LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
‘ RECRUIT

Contact Details
RECRUIT HOLDINGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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